NIT Kurukshetra JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Course Name Quota
Architecture and Planning (O]
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science HS
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science HS
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (O]
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 0S
Avrtificial Intelligence and Machine Learning HS
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (O]
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 0S
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering HS
Civil Engineering 0S
Civil Engineering (O]
Computer Science and Engineering HS
Computer Science and Engineering HS
Computer Science and Engineering (O]
Computer Science and Engineering (O]
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree) HS
Electrical Engineering HS
Electrical Engineering HS
Electrical Engineering (O]
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS
Electronics and Communication Engineering HS
Electronics and Communication Engineering (O]
Electronics and Communication Engineering (O]
Industrial Internet of Things (O]
Industrial Internet of Things (O]
Information Technology HS
Information Technology (O]
Information Technology (O]
Mathematics and Computing HS

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral 174
Gender-Neutral 3337
Female-only (inc 14451
Gender-Neutral 543
Female-only (inc 1234
Gender-Neutral 3421
Gender-Neutral 519
Female-only (inc 1452
Gender-Neutral 12145
Female-only (inc 13062
Gender-Neutral 966
Female-only (inc 2312
Gender-Neutral 485
Female-only (inc 3029
Gender-Neutral 212
Female-only (inc 1052
Gender-Neutral 12079
Gender-Neutral 7156
Female-only (inc 7600
Gender-Neutral 1201
Gender-Neutral 6956
Female-only (inc 5957
Gender-Neutral 724
Female-only (inc 1692
Gender-Neutral 1611
Female-only (inc 3745
Gender-Neutral 4115
Gender-Neutral 636
Female-only (inc 1269
Gender-Neutral 23484

Closing Rank
195
3337
14451
554
1234
3421
519
1452
16510
13062
1146
2312
1977
3029
515
1052
12079
22089
7600
1282
14426
5957
934
1692
1611
3745
4444
786
1269
23484



Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLS| Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES

(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
(ON]
HS
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender-Neutral 872
Female-only (inc 2348
Gender-Neutral 11941
Female-only (inc 11252
Gender-Neutral 1735
Gender-Neutral 9391
Gender-Neutral 1410
Female-only (inc 2569
Gender-Neutral 2724
Gender-Neutral 369
Gender-Neutral 2764
Female-only (inc 4371

872
2348
27243
11252
1891
9391
1410
2569
2851
1468
3201
4371



